
Sat., Aug. 24, 2024
1:00pm 

MOCK RECRUITMENT
DG House @ University of Tulsa 

3150 E. 5th Pl Tulsa, OK 74104

Fri., Sep. 6, 2024 - Sun., Sep. 8, 2024 
TU RECRUITMENT

DG House @ University of Tulsa 
3150 E. 5th Pl Tulsa, OK 74104

Sat., Sep. 7, 2024 
11:00am

YOUNG ALUM BRUNCH
Roosevelt’s 

1551 E 15th St Tulsa, OK 74120

Thu., Sept. 12, 2024 
11:15am - 1:00pm 
LUNCH BUNCH

The Red Door Grille
5964 S Yale Ave Tulsa, OK 74135

Tue., Sept. 17, 2024 
12:30pm 

BRIDGE GROUP
Lil Seifried’s Residence

6510 S 70th E Ave Tulsa, OK 74133

Tue., Sept. 24, 2024 
6:00pm

FALL FIESTA
Katie Huisenga’s Residence

3523 S Zunis Pl Tulsa, OK 74105

Tue., Oct. 8, 2024 
11:15am - 1:00pm
LUNCH BUNCH

Bird & Bottle
3324-A E 31st St Tulsa, OK 74135

Wed., Oct. 9, 2024 -  
Wed., Oct. 16, 2024

DO GOOD WEEK 

Thu., Oct. 10, 2024 
9:30am - 11:30am

DO GOOD WEEK VOLUNTEER DAY
Iron Gate Tulsa

501 W Archer St, Tulsa, OK 74103

Thu., Oct. 17, 2024 
12:30pm

BRIDGE GROUP

Tue., Oct. 22, 2024 
6:00pm

FORKS & CORKS 
Water’s Edge Winery 

116 S Main St Broken Arrow, OK 
74012

Sat., Oct. 26, 2024 
YOUNG ALUM TAILGATE

TU Homecoming 
800 S Tucker Dr Tulsa, OK 74104

Fri., Nov. 1, 2024
SERVICE HOURS DUE

Sat., Nov. 9, 2024 
4:00pm 

YOUNG ALUM EVENT
Dust Bowl Lanes and Lounge 
211 S Elgin Ave Tulsa, OK 74120

Sat., Nov. 16, 2024 
11:15am - 1:00pm
LUNCH BUNCH

Maple Ridge Grocer 
1810 S Cincinnati Ave Tulsa, OK 74119

Tue., Nov. 19, 2024 
12:30pm 

BRIDGE GROUP

Wed., Nov. 20, 2024 
7:00pm 

COLLUMNAE EVENT: BUNKO
DG House @ University of Tulsa 

3150 E 5th Pl Tulsa, OK 74104

Sat., Dec. 7, 2024 
10:30am 

CHRISTMAS BRUNCH 
Missy Kruse’s Residence 

3228 S Utica Ave Tulsa, OK 74105

Thu., Dec. 12, 2024 
12:30pm 

BRIDGE GROUP

Mon., Dec. 16, 2024 
11:15am - 1:00pm
LUNCH BUNCH 

The Chalkboard Kitchen + Bar Tulsa 
1324 S Main St Tulsa, OK 74119

Tue., Jan. 7, 2025 
12:30pm           

BRIDGE GROUP

QUESTIONS? Contact Dana Garcia (ΑΙ),Tulsa Alumnae Chapter President - (918) 630-8868 / twobusy2001@aol.com

CONNECT WITH US!  tulsa.dg.alumnae@gmail.com tulsa.deltagamma.org@TulsaDeltaGammaAulumnaeGroup

BRING A DOLLAR (OR MORE!) to our Tulsa ΔΓ Alumnae Group Events to enter the sisterhood raffle  
for a chance to win fun DG-themed items. All funds raised will benefit our Service for Sight Foundation. 

Tulsa ΔΓ Alumnae Group

2024-2025 Schedule of Events
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Wed., Jan. 22, 2025 
11:15am - 1:00pm
LUNCH BUNCH

Boston Deli Grill & Market 
6231 E 61st St Tulsa, OK 74136

Fri., Jan. 31, 2025 
7:00pm      

YOUNG ALUM EVENT
Pinot’s Palette 

1621 E 15th St Tulsa, OK 74120

Wed., Feb. 5, 2025 
6:00pm        

FORKS & CORKS
Polo Grill 

2038 Utica Square, Tulsa, OK 74114

Thu., Feb. 13, 2025 
12:30pm           

BRIDGE GROUP

Fri., Feb. 21, 2025 
11:15am - 1:00pm   
LUNCH BUNCH

Taziki’s Mediterranean Café 
4929 E 71st St Tulsa, OK 74136

Sat., Mar. 1, 2025 
10:30am - 2:00pm   
FOUNDER’S DAY

Tulsa Country Club 
701 N Union Ave Tulsa, OK 74127

Mon., Mar. 3, 2025   
INTERNATIONAL BADGE DAY

Tue., Mar. 18. 2025 
12:30pm           

BRIDGE GROUP

Sat., Mar. 22, 2025 
11:00am

YOUNG ALUM BRUNCH
The Vault Restaurant 

620 S Cincinnati Ave Tulsa, OK 74119

Wed., Mar. 26, 2025 
11:15am - 1:00pm   
LUNCH BUNCH

Isla’s Kitchen 
404 E Archer St Tulsa, OK 74120

Fri., Apr. 4, 2025 
11:15am - 1:00pm   

WOMEN OF THE YEAR LUNCHEON
Tulsa Country Club 

701 N Union Ave Tulsa, OK 74127

Tue., Apr. 8. 2025 
12:30pm           

BRIDGE GROUP

Sat., Apr. 12, 2025 
10:30am - 1:00pm

SPRING FLING
Janina Dorman’s Residence 

12550 Ancient Oak Ln Sperry, OK 
74073

Tue., Apr. 15, 2025 
11:15am - 1:00pm
LUNCH BUNCH

MK Bistro 
3523 S Peoria Ave Tulsa, OK 74105

Sun., Apr. 20, 2025 - 
Sat., Apr. 26, 2025

NATIONAL VOLUNTEER WEEK

Thu., May 1, 2025
SERVICE HOURS DUE

Tue., May 6, 2025 
6:00pm

FORKS & CORKS
Bourbon St. Cafe

211 E 2nd St Tulsa, OK 74103

Sat., May 17, 2025 
11:15am - 1:00pm
LUNCH BUNCH

Soma Tulsa Rooftop Bar & Kitchen 
1840 S Boulder Ave Tulsa, OK 74119

Wed., May 21, 2025 
YOUNG ALUM TRIVIA NIGHT
Nothing’s Left Brewing Co. 

1502 E 6th St Tulsa, OK 74120

Thu., May 22. 2025 
12:30pm           

BRIDGE GROUP

Tulsa ΔΓ Alumnae Group

2024-2025 Schedule of Events

SCAN for more  
details, or visit 

https://tulsa.deltagamma.org/
calendar-of-events. 

QUESTIONS? Contact Dana Garcia (ΑΙ),Tulsa Alumnae Chapter President - (918) 630-8868 / twobusy2001@aol.com

CONNECT WITH US!  tulsa.dg.alumnae@gmail.com tulsa.deltagamma.org@TulsaDeltaGammaAulumnaeGroup

BRING A DOLLAR (OR MORE!) to our Tulsa ΔΓ Alumnae Group Events to enter the sisterhood raffle  
for a chance to win fun DG-themed items. All funds raised will benefit our Service for Sight Foundation. 
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